दूरभष / Phone: 04994-256788



केन्द्रीय विद्यालय सं.2

विद्यानगर, कासरगोड — 671123, केरल

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2

P.O-VIDYANAGAR, KASARAGOD - 671123 KERALA

E-mail:kv2kasaragod@gmail.com, website: http://www.kv2kasaragod.edu.in

Kasaragode

1/1/2019

To,

The District Collector & the chairman VMC,

K V No II Kasaragode.

Sub:- Approval of PTA Executive Committee reg.

Sir,

Please find enclosed here with the names of the office bearers of the PTA Executive Committee of Kendriya Vidyalaya No II Kasaragode for your kind consideration and necessary approval.

1. Chairman Mr. K P Thankappen, Principal

2. Vice Chairman Mrs. Laila P P(Parent)

3. Secretary Mr. Krishnan Kalar(Parent)

4. Joint Secretary Mr. Gopalan T, PGT(Bio), (Teacher)

5. Parent Member Mr. T M A Kareem

6. Parent Member Mrs. Sarvamangala Rao

7. Teacher Member Mr. Sreejith S, PGT (Maths) (Teacher)

Approd.

Yours faithfully

K.P.Thankappen

Principal
PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL

के दीव विद्यालय ने २२ No. 2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No. 2

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No. 2

REQUIRTOR. शि. औ., कासरगांड ६७९९२३, हेरले
VIDYANAGAR P.O. KASARAGUD 571123, KERALA
VIDYANAGAR P.O. KASARAGUD 571123, KERALA

CHAIRMAN
VIDYALAYA MANEGMENT COMMITTEE
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II

DRIYA VIDYALAYA NO KASARAGOD